Panasonic

In partnership with

&% National Trust

27 & 28 May (Wed/Thur)

Arlington Court
North Devon, EX31 4LP

16 Aug (Sun)

Penrhyn Castle

Gwynedd, LL57 4HN

Capture your National Trust memories
just as you remember them...

Alongside our partners, the National Trust, we are giving you the opportunity to take a

phato walk around a variety of National Trust properties with Lumix G Ambassadors to 13 & 14 Jun (Sat/Sun) 18 Aug (Tue)

learn how to capture your images perfectly. . .
Erddig Cliveden

The beautiful surroundings of National Trust properties are a thing to remember, Wrexham, LL13 0YT Buckinghamshire, SL1 8NS

something you want to capture on camera as you saw them, whether it is a moment with

the family or a beautiful landscape shot. You will be able to get hands on with the (atest

4K Lumix models in the range, learning how to film in 4K video and then extracting 4K 21 Jun (Sun) 29 & 30 Aug (Sat/Sun)

photos from your footage. The evolution of 4K photo means you are able to capture your WESt Wycombe Park Waddesdon Manor

surroundings exactly as you saw them, never missing a moment.

Buckinghamshire, HP14 3A)

27 & 28 Jun (Sat/Sun) ®\ 5 & 6 Sep (Sat/Sun)
Souter Lighthouse Bodiam Castle
Tyne & Wear, SR6 7NH East Sussex, TN32 5UA
19 Jul (Sun) 18,19 & 20 Sep (Fri/Sat/Sun)
Dunwich Heath Lacock Abbey
Suffolk, IP17 3DJ Wiltshire, SN15 2LG
25 & 26 Jul (Sat/Sun) DT é D@ 27 Sep (Sun)
Chilterns Gateway Petworth House

Buckinghamshire, HP18 0JH

Find the National Trust property that
suits you, put the date in your diary,
then come along to get to grips with
the latest in the Lumix range and
learn how to capture your memories
just as you remember them...

Josh Day (panasonic.co.uk/JoshDay)
National Trust Ranger with LUMIX FZ1000

Bedfordshire, LU6 2GY West Sussex, GU28 0AE
A
K 4K| 30 & 31 Jul (Thur/Fri) Arrive early to avoid disappointment
icol Limited quantities of Lumix cameras are available for loan for
PHOTO SISSI"gthSt the duration of your visit to the above National Trust venues. A
Lumix Kent, TNT7 2AB credit card is required to hire a Lumix camera. Usual admission

applies to your visit to the National Trust properties.




	Page 1

